
Thursday, May 3>/\ WANGANUI:

1200 ke. 250m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My True Story
9.30 Bardelys the Magnificent
9.45 Indian Summer
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion
7. 0 Music in Latin-American Style
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)
7.30 The Keynotes
7.45 Accordion Capers
8. 0 Talk for Farmers: AgriculturalWorks in Niue, by TF. Sewell (NZBS)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Now It Can Be Told
10.30 Close down

XN 1340 ke. 224m.
7. Oam. breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Mary9.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn9.30 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz (Studio)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Out on the Range
6.45 The Crosby Story7.0 Orchestra! Music from Shows
7.15 Gardening Session (ThomasWaugh)7.30 Variety Show
8. 0 Rural Broadcast: Grasslands in
Retrospect, fourth talk by E. Bruce Levy8.15 Latest and Lightest
8.45 Vocal Duets and Quartets

9. 4 Famous Overtures
The Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
lolapthe Sullivan
The London Symphony Orchestra
The Gipsy Baron Strauss
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Le Roi L’a Dit Delibes

9.28 Play: The Tempest, by Shakespeare
\

10.30 Close down
(NZBS)

NV
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

7.58a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Light Concert
9.30 Selections from Opera
9.45 Ballet Music: Cotillon Chabrier
10. 0 Mainty for Women: Country. Club;

3.0

7.34

Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music. While You Work
11.146 The Parkettes
11.30 Popular Pieces for the Violin
11.45 Two Strauss Waltzes
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Home
Science Talk-More About Meetings;
Landscape Architecture, by Mary LysachtCLASSICAL HOUR: Mozart

D,
Overture: Il Seraglio
Symphony No. 38 in K.504
(Prague)
Piano Concerto in E Flat
Ballet Music: Les Petits Riens4.0 Tunes for Twd

4.30 Comedy Corner
4.45 Light Listening5.15 Children’s session: Rainbow Man
and Jennifer
5.45 What’s in the Name?5.50 London Suite Coates
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests *
7.415 Farm Talk: E. G. Smith reviewsthe Journal of Agriculture
Dad and Dave
Music from, Journey for Three7.45

Lilburn
Members of The National Orchestra.

6.07.0
SYS

7.57 Tune Parade: Martin Winiata and
Coral Cummins — (Studio)8.16 Play: Our Mr. Dundas, by AlanJenkins (NZBS)9.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann
9.45 Jose Melis10. 0 Xavier Cugat10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
960 kc. 312m.

Concert Hour
Dinner Music
Darius Milhaud
Concertino de PrintempsYvonne Astruc (violin) and Orchestraconducted by the composer
Scaramouche
Vitya Vronsky and
pianos)
Suite Provencale
The St. Louis Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Vladimir GolschmannTijuca (Saudades do Brazile)Isaac Stern (violin)
Suite d’Apres CorretteThe Trio d’Arches .of Paris

7.45 Focus on Communism: The Birthof Communism and its Basic Tenets as
Propounded by Karl Marx, a digest intwo parts, by Maurice Gorham and Hugh

Victor Babin (two

Seton-Watson (BBC)8.15 Contemporary English MusicConcerto in C Minor BridgewaterIris Loveridge (piano) and the LondonPromenade Orchestra conducted by thecomposer
The String QuartetDialetic for String Quartet, Op. 15

BushThe Aeolian, String Quartet
Symphony No. .6 in E Minor
ae | Vaughan WilliamsThe London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult :Nonett °
The.Griller String Quartet with Bass,Oboe and HarpFlute, Clarinet,
8.30 Focus on Communism: The growthof Communism throughout the world

|
since the Russian Revolution (BBC)10. 0 Symphonic Suite: Masquerade

| Khachaturian
/ The Boston Promenade Orchestra con-
ducted by Arthur Fiedler
10.15 British Masterpieces: John Stuart
* Mills’s Essay on Liberty (BBC)10.30 Close down

SHES Many
E. ~ fetes

Tunes for Toast
Good Morning, Ladies mess.9.15 River Town ey

29.30 Indian Summer
9.45 The Two. Dianas10-0 Close down
6-30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 Telephone Quiz7. 0 Vocal Interlude7.15 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
7.30 From the Light Orchestras745 Vintage Vocals8. 5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Frenchman’s Creek10- 0 From Bicker to Blue Anchor (BBC)10.15 Tunes we all Know
10.30 Close down

3% Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
9. 4am.

. The Ladies Entertain
F Morning Star: Natan Milstein
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Concert Memories
11.30 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical MusicOverture; Amid; Nature : Dvorak
Sinfonietta Janacek

2.45 Writing About Crime: Getting
Ideas, a talk, by John Creasey (NZBS)3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Recital for Two .

4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 Popular Song Writers: Jay Living-Ston and Ray. Evans4.46 Australian Entertainers
5. 0 Children’s session: Radio Circle re-
quests ;

5.30 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave :

6.12 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.16 The Story of the Christian Church:
The Church in this Generation, by Canon
H. G. G. Herklots, _- of Doncaster(BBC)
7.30 Musical Quiz .8.0 Play: A Year and a Day, by "Sap-
|.

per" (NZRS) : pee8.46 ‘Four Hands on Two Pianos: John
Parkin, Peter Jetfrey and John. McDonald
(baritone) (NZBS)9.30 Leon Goossens (oboe), J. Lener
(violin),,S. Roth (viola), and I. Hartman(cello)
Quartet in F, K.370 Mozart
9.45 Citizens of the. World: RalphBunche (UN Radio) .

f

10. O Rhythm in Retrospect
10.30 Close down

CANIN DUNEDIN780 kc. 384m.
9. 4am. Morning Proms
9.30 Music While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 World’s Great Artists: Paul Paray
11. 0 Topics for Women: Types of Per-
Sonalities-The Constructive Type

(NZBS)
11.36 Morning Star: Jose Iturbi
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. ‘Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Comedy Cerner
3.15 Scottish session
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Tancredi Rossini
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat (Drum
Roll) Haydn
Symphonic Dances, Op. 64 Grieg

4.30 Malcolm Mitchell Trio
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session6.0 Produce Market Report
6. 2 Band Music7.0 Results. from Miller’s Flat Sheep
Dog Trials ,

7.10 Talking About Sport: Game Shoot-
ing in,Otago, a talk by Len Millar, Sec-
retary of the Otago Acclimatisation So-
ciety; Rugby Referee Reminisces, by
Bob ("Whang") McKenzie

7.30 The Robert Stolz Orchestra
7.45 Piano Time with Gil Dech (Studio)
8. 0 Play: Macbeth, by William Shake-
speare (NZBS)
9.30 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
10. 0 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

anys 900 ke, 333m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Heph-zibah Menwhin (piano)
Sonata in D Minor, Op. 121 Schumann

7.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
7.50 News from the City Library, byA. G. W. Dunningham (studio)
8. 0 The Huddersfield Choral Sociétyand the Liverpool Philharmonic’ Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
The Hymn of Jesus Holst
The Halle Orchestra conducted by SirJohn Barbirolli
Symphony No, 5 in

Williams
9. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Nocturnes in C Minor, Op. 48, No. 4,
F Minor, Op. 55, No. 1, E Flat,

Op.55, No. 2, and B, Op. 62, No.

9.25 Berlioz
Georges Thill (tenor) with Orchestra
conducted by Eugene BigotAll Repining is Vain
Oh, Let Me Rather Perish ("The Tro
jans at Carthage’’)William Primrose (viola) and the Bos-ton Symphony Orchestra conducted by
Sergei Koussevitzky
Harold in Italy, Op. 16
10.10 British Masterpieces: The author-
ised version of the Bible, a talk hy
J. Isaacs (BBC)
10.30. Close down

QD BoreD0
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Table Tennis News,7.39 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

a" Y ZA 720 kc 4416 m™.
9. 4a.m. This Week’s Composer: Richard
Wagner
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 My Son, Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk:--More About Meetings and House-wives’ Choice
11.30 Recital for Three
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bottle Castle
2.15 Concert
Mefisto, Waltz No. 1 Liszt
Piano Concerto Khachaturian
3.0 Songtime: BBC Chorus
3.15 Ken Griffin (organ)3.30 Hospital session4. 0 Latin-American Tunes J4.15 Hill-Billy Roundup
4.30 The Dajos Bela Orchestra, and
Miliza Korjus :

’

5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Entertain-
. ment »
5.30. Ballroom Orchestras and FrankSinatra
; Two Stars and a Story
6.12 N.Z. Artists on Record
F After Dinner Music
7.30 Variety Magazine8.0 Oscar Hammerstein’: _
8.30. Talk: My Aunt Bella, by W. H.
. Graham (NZBS)
8.45 Julian Lee’s Electrotones: Sophisti-
cated arrangements of tunes old andnew (NZBS)
9.30 Canadian Artists: Eugene Kash(violin), John Newmark (piano) and
Stephen Korndaks (viola)' Sonata in G Minor, Op. 2, No. 8* HandelTrio in B Minor, Op. 2 Reger

(CBC) ;

10. O Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

MYFEET
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TERRIBLY
till L used
ZAM-BUK

SimplybatheyourfeetInwarmwater,drythoroughly, rub in Zam-Buk: If
toes are chafed; Or heels blistered, 3littleZam-Bukwillquicklyhelpsootheand heal.
NightlytreatmentwithherbalZam-Buk
has brought lasting relief to millionswho believed foot-misery was their
burden forlife: Itreally iswonderfulformakingthe feethappy-
Soothing,healingand antiseptic Zam-Buk iS excellent for treatmentofmost
commonskin troublesand injuries.
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